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Monday 19

8:30-10:20 EM
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30
18:45-20:15

Tuesday 20
8:30-10:20
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30 EM
18:45-20:15

Wednesday 21
8:30-10:20 EM
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30
18:45-20:15

Thursday 22
8:30-10:20
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30 EM
18:45-20:15

Friday 23
8:30-10:20 EM
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30
18:45-20:15

Saturday 24
8:30-10:20
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30
18:45-20:15

Sunday 25
8:30-10:20
10:30-12:30
13:00-16:15
16:30-18:30

18:45-20:15

PNST

BATC
PNST

RMR
CNSC 9:30-4:30

RMR

RMR

SNTBATC

SNT

CNSC
FNSC

CNC Biathlon Range May 19 - 25 Ecoaim Lanes

CNSC 9:30-4:30
SNT

F&F 9:30-4:30

FNSC

CNSC 9:30-4:30

F&F

SNTBATC

Shooting Stars

Prep time 15 mins prior to practice. Clean up time 15 mins post practice. Session time limited to 2 hours.
In the case of an “emergency” at the Canmore Nordic Centre Provincial Park please call 9-1-1 and ask for Kananaskis Dispatch or contact the Administration Desk in the Daylodge

Range Closed - Women's Soap Run (5PM-8PM)

Range Closed - Women's Soap Run (First thing - 12PM)

Range Closed - Women's Soap Run (First thing - 1PM) 

Shooting Stars

#Classification: Protected A


